
 
 

 

2026 CLUB TOURNAMENTS 
TOURNAMENT NAME DATE 

Men’s Interclub Qualifying  Friday, May 8 – Saturday, May 9 

Men’s Opening and Horse Race Saturday, May 16 (pm shotgun) 

Ladies Opening Saturday, May 23 (pm shotgun) 

Two Ball Friday, May 29 

Parent-Child Sunday, May 31 

Two Ball Friday, June 19 

Betty Stanhope-Cole Ladies Pro-Am Friday, June 26 

Henry Martell Pro-Am Friday, July 10 and Saturday, July 11 

Ladies Nine and Dine Wednesday, July 15 

Two Ball Friday, July 17 

Junior, Sr and Super Sr Club Championship Saturday, July 25 – Sunday, July 26 

Ladies Visiting Day Thursday, July 30 

Member Guest Thursday, August 6 

Men’s and Ladies Club Championship Friday, August 14 – Sunday, August 16 

Two Ball Friday, August 21 

Ray Milne Labor Day Classic Sunday, September 6 

Ladies Closing Saturday, September 12 

Men’s Closing Saturday, September 19 

Ironman/Ironwoman  Saturday, October 3 
 

  



 
 

 

2026 WEDNESDAY LADIES LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
Ladies League Opening Night Wednesday, May 13 

League Play (Wednesday) May 20 – August 5 

Solheim Cup August 12 – August 26 

Ladies League Closing Night Wednesday, September 2  
*No regular League play on July 1 (Canada Day) and July 15 (Ladies Nine and Dine)* 

 

2026 THURSDAY LADIES LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
Ladies League Opening Day Thursday, May 14 

League Play (Thursday) May 21 – August 27 

Ladies League Closing Day Thursday, September 3 
*No regular League play on July 16 (outside event) and August 6 (Member Guest)* 

*Ladies Visiting Day – 9:00 a.m. shotgun on Thursday, July 30* 

 

2026 SENIOR MEN’S LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
League Play (Tuesday) May 12 – September 1 

*No regular League play on June 2 (outside event) and June 9 (outside event)* 

 

2026 MEN’S LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
Men’s League Draft Night  Thursday, March 26   

Opening Scramble Thursday, April 23 

Weekly Play (Thursday) April 30 – September 3 

Closing Scramble Thursday, September 10 
*No regular League play on August 6 (Member Guest)* 


